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World Championship Classification

PointsRider Leader Previous POR POR FRA FRA CAT CAT ITA ITA GER AUT AUT RSM

ZANNONI Kevin ITA 88 11 9 20 7 16 251

CASADEI Mattia ITA 87 16 25 16 20 10 -2 1 1

GUTIERREZ Oscar SPA 86 - 16 9 16 25 203 2 1

SPINELLI Nicholas ITA 75 25 - 25 25 - -4 13 11

GARZO Hector SPA 64 20 20 - - 13 115 24 11

TULOVIC Lukas GER 48 13 10 5 10 - 106 40 16

MANTOVANI Andrea ITA 48 9 7 11 11 1 97 40 0

TORRES Jordi SPA 46 - 11 13 - 9 138 42 2

ZACCONE Alessandro ITA 44 - 4 - 13 11 169 44 2

FERRARI Matteo ITA 44 4 8 8 8 8 810 44 0

GRANADO Eric BRA 43 - 13 10 - 20 -11 45 1

MANFREDI Kevin ITA 32 8 2 6 5 5 612 56 11

ROCCOLI Massimo ITA 30 10 6 - 3 6 513 58 2

PONS Miquel SPA 29 - 5 1 9 7 714 59 1

FINELLO Alessio ITA 27 3 3 7 6 4 415 61 2

DAVIES Chaz GBR 17 7 1 3 4 - 216 71 10

HERRERA Maria SPA 15 5 0 2 2 3 317 73 2

PONTONE Armando ITA 13 6 0 4 - 2 118 75 2
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GRAN PREMI MONSTER ENERGY DE CATALUNYA

Results and timing service provided by 

4657 m.

uit de Barcelona-Catalu

MotoE

World Championship Classification

PointsTeam Leader Previous POR POR FRA FRA CAT CAT ITA ITA GER AUT AUT RSM

1341 11 20 33 7 25 38OPENBANK ASPAR TEAM
1302 16 38 26 20 30 -4 4LCR E-TEAM
1193 25 4 25 38 11 1615 11TECH3 E-RACING
1154 - 21 10 25 32 2719 4AXXIS-MSI
1125 33 30 5 10 13 2122 3DYNAVOLT INTACT GP MOTOE

716 7 11 15 14 12 1263 41FELO GRESINI MOTOE
637 14 7 13 13 4 1271 8KLINT FORWARD FACTORY TEAM
628 18 8 6 8 11 1172 1ONGETTA SIC58 SQUADRA CORSE
309 13 1 7 4 2 3104 32ARUBA CLOUD MOTOE RACING TEAM
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